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YAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES

MONROVIA NURSERY CO

CARLTON NURSERY CO LLC

STOLLER VINEYARDS INC

SMITH DELFORD M REVOCABLE TRUST
DOMAINE SERENE WINERY

ACMPC OREGON 3 LLC

SOKOL BLOSSER LTD

KCK PARTNERS LLC

2017

DAYTON SD 8

RMV

25,113,000
23,986,053
23,725,150
20,415,960
11,929,929
16,857,993

6,669,400
10,881,664

4,962,765

7,273,275

Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

25,113,000
23,132,256
12,253,621
10,948,109
11,929,929
7,600,020
6,669,400
5,032,547
4,925,028
3,560,115

Levied Tax

106,295.18
98,155.75
61,284.93
55,676.08
50,495.53
38,678.02
28,229.40
23,533.51
20,857.11
18,118.13



