



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District  
2017

10/31/2017  
1:21:39PM

**DAYTON SD 8**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	25,113,000	25,113,000	106,295.18
FOXGLOVE PROPERTIES	23,986,053	23,132,256	98,155.75
MONROVIA NURSERY CO	23,725,150	12,253,621	61,284.93
CARLTON NURSERY CO LLC	20,415,960	10,948,109	55,676.08
STOLLER VINEYARDS INC	11,929,929	11,929,929	50,495.53
SMITH DELFORD M REVOCABLE TRUST	16,857,993	7,600,020	38,678.02
DOMAINE SERENE WINERY	6,669,400	6,669,400	28,229.40
ACMPC OREGON 3 LLC	10,881,664	5,032,547	23,533.51
SOKOL BLOSSER LTD	4,962,765	4,925,028	20,857.11
KCK PARTNERS LLC	7,273,275	3,560,115	18,118.13